

2019
Boys 8U Schedule 


	[bookmark: _GoBack]Date
	Hamlin
	Kendall
	Churchville
	S/C Field 1
	S/C Field 2
	BYE

	6/12
	
	Kendall  1 Vs Hamlin
	Churchville 3 vs. S/C 1
	 S/C 2 VS. Churchville 2 
	S/C 3 Vs.
Churchville 1
	Kendall 2

	6/17
	Hamlin Vs 
S/C 3 
	Kendall 1 Vs. Kendall 2
	Churchville 2 Vs.
S/C 1 
	
	S/C 2 Vs. Churchville 1
	Churchville 3

	 6/19
	
	Kendall 1 V. S/c 3
	
	
	
	

	6/24
	Hamlin Vs. Churchville 3
	Kendall 1 Vs. S/C 2
	Churchville 1 Vs Churchville 2
	S/C 1  vs. Kendall 2 
	
	S/C 3

	6/26
	
	Kendall 2 VS. Hamlin
	Churchville 1 Vs
Kendall 1 
	S/C 2 Vs. Churchville 3
	S/C 3 Vs. Churchville 2
	S/C 1

	7/1
	Holiday/ Make Up Day

	
	

	7/8
	
	Kendall 2 vs. Churchville 3 
	Churchville 2 Vs. Hamlin
	S/C 2 vs. S/C 3
	S/C 1 vs. Kendall 1
	Churchville 1

	7/10
	Hamlin Vs. Churchville 1
	Kendall 2 Vs. Churchville 2
	Churchville 3 Vs. Kendall 1 
	
	S/C 3 Vs. S/C 1
	S/C 2

	7/15
	Hamlin vs. S/C 1 
	Kendall 1 VS.
S/C 3 
	Churchville 3 Vs. Churchville 1
	
	S/C 2 Vs. Kendall 2
	Churchville 2

	7/17
	
	Kendall 1 vs.
Churchville 2 
	Churchville 1 VS. Kendall 2
	 S/C 1 Vs S/C 2
	S/C 3 vs.
Churchville 3
	Hamlin

	7/22
	Make Up Day

	7/24
	Hamlin Vs. S/C 2
	Kendall 2 Vs. S/C 3
	Churchville 2 Vs. Churchville 3
	
	S/C 1 vs.
Churchville 1 
	Kendall 1

	7/29
	Hamlin s. Churchville 2
	Kendall 1 Vs. Kendall 2
	Churchville 1
V. Churchville 3
	S/C 1 V. SC 2
	
	S/C 3



Hamlin Town park- 1658 Lake rd. Hamlin, NY 14464
S/C- 4927 Lake Rd. South Brockport, NY
Kendall Elementary School- 1932 Kendall Rd, Kendall, NY 14476
Churchville- Churchville Park (Cottonwood) - 629 Kendall Rd, Churchville, NY 14428















*** All Game start at 6:30
	Team
	Color
	Coach
	Phone Number
	Email

	Hamlin
	Royal, red
	Shane Gardener
	585-362-7790
	s.gardner88@yahoo.com

	Kendall 1
	
	Elisa Robinson
	585-613-6515
	elisa7845@yahoo.com

	Kendall 2
	
	Joe Burris
	585-857-2781
	jburris@rpoptics.com

	Churchville 1
	Black
	Dan Hoerner
	585-750-2652
	dhoerner@bergmannpc.com

	
	
	Trent Burgess
	315-727-1202
	Tjburges111191@gmail.com

	Churchville 2
	Gray
	Lee Dykeman
	719-7121
	Lee.dykeman@cbrands.com

	
	
	Amber Raab
	478-5534
	Amber.l.raab@gmail.com

	Churchville 3
	Orange
	Amy Schmalfuss
	766-9157
	Amy.schmalfuss@gmail.com

	S/C 1
	
	Ashley Grillo
Zachary Langelotti
	585-305-9057
585-506-8013
	grilloaj@gmail.com

	S/C 2
	
	Steve Mallaber
	585-880-6772
	smallabe19@gmail.com

	S/C 3 
	
	Mary Tooley
	585-507-8830
	mjtooley2007@gmail.com




